Total brut

Elo
1860
2070
1780
1680
1703
1750
1500
1490
1410
1660
1520
1399
1200

Blitz a Handicap

19/01/2018

th P lic |cp |ib [BL |mc |sp |kp |vp [PE |Ls [DP | ex || TO® * || classmt |Ord Elo| Bonus | Bonus i total

bonus depart [ clssmt| T-1 |[tournoi

LANDOULSI Haithem 0,0] 1.o| 1,0 10 1,0| 1,0 10| 1,0 10 8 1 2 0.2 8,2
GLOD Philippe 1,0 0,0 1,0] 1.0| 10| 1.o| 1.o| 1,0 1.0 8 1 1 0 05 || 85
IMBERT Christophe | 0,0| 1,4 11| 1,1] 00[ 10| 05 Lo 10 71 3 3 0 05 | 76
CLERE Philippe 0,0] 0,0] 0,0 1,0 0,0 10| 1ol 1.0l L.o| s 7 6 02 | 05 || 53
ISRAEL Delphine 0,0] 0,0 0,0 0,0 11| 1,0[ zo| 1,0l Lo| 5.1 4 5 0.2 BE
BISCHOFF Leopold | 0,0] 0,0] L1 05 1,0] 05 00| 1,0] 1,0 5.1 4 4 0 05 | 56
MARCHAL Gregory | 0,0] 0,0] 0,0 0,0] 1.2| 0,7 11 10/ L0 5 7 9 0.4 5.4
SARFATI Didier 0,0 0,0] 0,7 1.2 0,0 12| 0,0] 1,0] 1.0 5.1 5 10 1 6.1
KOHLI Dhruv 0,0] 0,0 12| 0,7 0,0 11| 1,0[ 0.0 1,0 s 8 11 0,6 56
VERGNE Philippe | 0,0] 0,0 0,0 00| 1,0 10] 00| 1,0] 1L.o| 4 10 7 06 | 05 || 39
PINAULT Eric 0,0 0,0] 0,0 0,0] 11| 0,0 0,0 10 10| 31 12 8 0.8 23
LANDOULSI Salem 0,0] 0,0 0,0] 1.4 0,0 0,0 1,4 0,0 10| 38 11 12 0.2 2,0
DURAND-GEORGE P| 0,0 0,0] 0,0 0,0] 0,0[ 0,0[ 0,0 1,2[ 0,0 10| 22 13 13 0 05 | 27

Total aprés 5 tournoi(s)

TOTAL GENERAL

GLOD Philippe
IMBERT Christophe
CLERE Philippe
VERGNE Philippe
BISCHOFF Leopold
BERRE Eric
MARCHAL Gregory
RADOVANOVIC Luka
PINAULT Eric
TOSONI Jean-Pierre
KOHLI Dhruv
BONNAUD Remy
SARFATI Didier
LANDOULSI Haithem
ROULEAUX Pascal
DELALANDE Herve
SAUGRAIN Marc-Antoine
DAZIANO Jerome
BOUTON Christophe
FERNANDEZ Fabrice
ISRAEL Delphine
DURAND-GEORGE Philip
LANDOULSI Salem
BREDEL Adrien

DUBOYS Patrick

43,6
32,5
29,5
25,8
22,3
17,9
16,7
15,3
12,2
11,8
9,8
9,1
9,0
8,2
7,6
7,6
7,3
6,3
57
5,6
53
51
4,0
3,9
2,9




